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Total Depth, 3385’
Comim. 11-1-50
Shot or Trazted.
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Issued. 8~15-59
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TOPS: SCOUT

Lansing=-Kansas City

Base Kansas City
Cherokee
Mississippi
Kinderhook
Meisner

Hunton
Maquoketa Shale

Maqucoketa Dolomite

309
3381

WILL LOG BUREAU —KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murcdock,

GEC. SEREL

Comp.

15
39
100
309
600
770
905
1600
1300
1940
2155
2465
2840
3135
314¢C
3165
3251
3263
3294
3330
3381
3335

2214
2560
2768
2840
3158
3289
3294
3318
3381

No. 1

11-13~50

Figures lucicate Bottom of Formations.

Wichita, Kansas
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